
PACHET MATERIALE DE REPARATII - 101986923

I.D.: 72296365

Data publicarii	16.08.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.432,77 RON - 2.432,77 RON

Descriere: 1.GLET CERESIT CT 126 20KG -10 BUC *33.361 = 333,61 2.GLET CERESIT CT 127 20KG - 10 BUC *45.412= 454,12 3.AMORSA PERETE DANKE 10L - 2 BUC *54.405 =108,81 4. PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 50 MM - 6 BUC *3.8317 = 22,99 5. TRAFLET ACRIL VERDE 250MMLT 09760 - 4 BUC * 22.89 = 91,56 6. TRAFLET POLIESTER 100X37 ALB+GALBEN MT - 10 BUC *6.798 = 67,98 7. ROLA ABRAZ KL381J 120 120MMX10M 342398 -1 BUC *46,46 = 46,46 8. ADEZIV CERESIT CM9 25KG - 6 BUC *24.596 =147,58 9. PACH.APLALUX 15 L + AMORSA 4L - 4 BUC *289.915 = 1.159,66
